UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, October 6, 2023

10:00 A.M.

ZOOMHrg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

23-11529-pmm
23-11539-pmm

23-11584-pmm

23-11671-pmm

23-11673-pmm

23-11674-pmm
23-11715-pmm
23-11738-pmm
23-11825-pmm
23-11971-amc
23-12598-amc
23-12613-amc

23-12624-amc

Higinio Mora (Debtor) Represented By: David F. Dunn
Ricci L. Buskirk (Debtor) Represented By: George Meany Lutz
Christina Marie Chase (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto
John David Chase (Debtor)

Andrew Fromm (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss

Emiliano Irizarry (Debtor)

Esperanza Irizarry (Debtor)

Represented By:

Alaine V. Grbach

Jill Scollo (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

Peter T. Dunye (Debtor) Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher

Joseph Nordaby (Debtor) Represented By: Paul Donald Murphy-Ahles
William Nevin Miklas (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka

Omar K. Waliyuddin (Debtor) Represented By: Ronald G. Mcneil, Esquire
Lawrence W. Hackett (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon

Amarjit Singh Bansal (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein

Lakisha S Kennedy (Debtor)

Represented By:

Paul H. Young

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

05/25/2023

05/25/2023

05/30/2023

06/06/2023

06/07/2023

06/07/2023

06/12/2023

06/13/2023

06/22/2023

07/05/2023

08/30/2023

08/31/2023

08/31/2023

Current as of 9/27/2023



