

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Friday, October 6, 2023

ZOOMHrg CHAPTER: 13

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: SCC 23-11529-pmm	OTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13] Higinio Mora (Debtor)	Represented By: David F. Dunn	Date Filed	05/25/2023
23-11539-pmm	Ricci L. Buskirk (Debtor)	Represented By: George Meany Lutz	Date Filed	05/25/2023
23-11584-pmm	Christina Marie Chase (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	05/30/2023
	John David Chase (Debtor)			
23-11671-pmm	Andrew Fromm (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	06/06/2023
23-11673-pmm	Emiliano Irizarry (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	06/07/2023
	Esperanza Irizarry (Debtor)			
23-11674-pmm	Jill Scollo (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	06/07/2023
23-11715-pmm	Peter T. Dunye (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	06/12/2023
23-11738-pmm	Joseph Nordaby (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Donald Murphy-Ahles	Date Filed	06/13/2023
23-11825-pmm	William Nevin Miklas (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	06/22/2023
23-11971-amc	Omar K. Waliyuddin (Debtor)	Represented By: Ronald G. Mcneil, Esquire	Date Filed	07/05/2023
23-12598-amc	Lawrence W. Hackett (Debtor)	Represented By: Diana M. Dixon	Date Filed	08/30/2023
23-12613-amc	Amarjit Singh Bansal (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	08/31/2023
23-12624-amc	Lakisha S Kennedy (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	08/31/2023